2
Material: SDVB
Particle Size:         5, 10, 20µm
Porosities: 50Å to 106Å, and mixed beds
Typical Pressure: 5µm:  350 psi 10µm:  200 psi
Maximum Pressure: 1000 psi
Maximum Temperature: 140°C
Minimum Efficiency*: 5µm: 45,000 p/m**

Phenogel Columns are a
Direct Equivalent to:
Ordering Information
If Phenogel does not provide at least
equivalent separation as compared to a
competing column of the similar particle
size, phase, and dimensions, send in your
comparitive data within 45 days and keep
the column for FREE.
Ultra Temp (UT) Columns (100-205°C) (mm) Guards
Pore Size   Exclusion Limits*   300 x 7.8    50 x 7.8
  I   I
10-3Å  20,000   00H-4100-K0    03B-4100-K0
10-6Å  20,000,000   00H-4101-K0    03B-4101-K0
10-7Å  200,000,000   00H-4102-K0    03B-4102-K0
* Exclusion limit based on the molecular weight of polystyrene.
10
n Aqueous and organic standards
n Low, medium, high, and ultra-high molecular
weights available
Aqueous SEC (GFC) Calibration Kits
Polystyrenes
Part No. MW Kit Description Mp Range Unit Price
ALO-2761 I Low MW Narrow MWD Kit  I 8 Standards I 100-10,000 I 250mg/standard I
ALO-2762  Medium MW Narrow MWD Kit  6 Standards  10,000-100,000  250mg/standard
ALO-2763  High MW Narrow MWD Kit   6 Standards  120,000-1,850,000  250mg/standard
ALO-2765  Broad MW Narrow MWD Kit   7 Standards  500-250,000  1.0g/standard
n Narrow, medium and broad molecular weight
distribution Organic SEC (GPC) Calibration Kits
Dextrans (Polysaccharides)
Part No. MW Kit Description Mp Range Unit Price
ALO-2771 I Branched, Kit  I 7 Standards I 200-50,000 I 250mg/standard I
ALO-2772  Branched, Broad MWD Kit   8 Standards  7,200-1,580,000  1.0g/standard
Polyethylene Glycols
Part No. MW Kit Description Mp Range Unit Price
ALO-2774 I Narrow MWD Kit  I 10 Standards I 100-22,500 I 1.0g/standard I
Polystyrene Sulfonates
Part No. MW Kit Description Mp Range Unit Price
ALO-4423 I Broad MWD Kit  I 10 Standards I 1,300-2,500,000 I 250mg/standard I
Polyethylene Oxides
Part No. MW Kit Description Mp Range Unit Price
ALO-2775 I Narrow MWD Kit  I 6 Standards I 20,000-1,500,000 I 250mg/standard I
Organic SEC (GPC) Calibration Kits
All calibration kits contain standards that are uniformly separated logarithmically to give equally distributed data points on
a calibration curve over the Mp range stated.
Polymer Calibration Standards Kits